
GLOUCESTER COUNTY HISTORICAL RATES & RATIOS
DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 2026 Ratio 2025 Rate 2025 Ratio 2024 Rate 2024 Ratio 2023 Rate 2023 Ratio 2022 Rate 2022 Ratio 2021 Rate 2021 Ratio 2020 Rate 2020 Ratio

01 CLAYTON 100.00 2.569 100.00 2.475 100.00 4.041 75.96 3.997 86.46 3.949 94.53 3.957 96.14

02 DEPTFORD *(Add Fire) 3.662 63.42 3.440 67.24 3.371 74.14 3.268 81.71 3.264 89.10 3.224 93.87 3.185 98.05

03 EAST GREENWICH 62.29 3.187 67.61 3.179 74.85 3.078 81.00 2.991 93.74 3.011 98.74 3.025 99.87

04 ELK TOWNSHIP 60.42 3.688 64.10 3.595 71.34 3.629 80.03 3.673 86.47 3.717 91.98 3.681 95.02

05 FRANKLIN *(Add Fire) 58.44 3.741 62.31 3.652 67.18 3.564 75.24 3.468 84.90 3.418 90.26 3.380 92.45

06 GLASSBORO 56.97 3.637 65.01 3.520 74.33 3.499 83.43 3.464 93.29 3.523 98.11 3.543 96.78

07 GREENWICH 57.69 3.566 65.90 3.443 74.36 3.262 90.92 3.264 90.33 3.230 96.05 3.275 90.81

08 HARRISON *(Add Fire) 3.405 60.14 3.300 64.94 3.248 71.74 3.136 79.44 3.110 89.74 3.049 95.02 2.991 97.14

09 LOGAN 100.00 1.445 100.00 1.300 100.00 2.010 82.37 2.089 90.15 2.165 94.44 2.175 97.55

10 MANTUA *(Add Fire) 2.613 85.33 2.516 91.01 2.481 95.79 2.465 71.63 3.397 86.32 3.425 90.53 3.399 92.41

11 MONROE 59.47 3.769 65.78 3.662 71.80 3.635 78.49 3.618 89.87 3.641 97.41 3.637 100.15

12 NATIONAL PARK 59.44 4.783 65.10 4.756 73.10 4.681 83.74 4.630 91.48 4.488 98.80 4.50 96.37

13 NEWFIELD 60.86 3.743 65.45 3.692 72.06 3.752 80.49 3.758 90.42 3.764 97.65 3.722 97.38

14 PAULSBORO 58.83 4.854 66.90 4.400 79.42 4.396 87.71 4.316 97.34 4.232 105.26 4.206 100.96

15 PITMAN 73.31 3.596 78.68 3.493 88.41 3.401 100.33 3.267 100.00 4.483 89.56 4.430 91.66

16 S. HARRISON 59.13 3.306 62.07 3.071 66.97 3.022 75.23 2.948 86.08 2.926 92.25 2.913 95.04

17 SWEDESBORO 57.73 4.358 61.94 4.252 69.68 4.215 76.62 4.206 86.61 4.209 91.26 4.060 95.59

18 WASHINGTON *(Add Fire)3.858 59.41 3.665 65.88 3.516 72.77 3.419 78.78 3.318 89.87 3.286 95.83 3.242 97.02

19 WENONAH 61.89 4.481 67.42 4.435 72.59 4.219 82.84 4.189 92.80 4.229 97.81 4.213 98.76

20 WEST DEPTFORD 100.00 3.483 65.76 3.492 68.86 3.447 79.28 3.431 88.40 3.419 92.54 3.411 91.94

21 WESTVILLE *(Add Fire) 5.673 100.00 5.387 59.03 5.176 67.58 5.015 77.27 4.885 89.97 4.800 96.58 4.662 97.49

22 WOODBURY CITY 61.62 4.865 67.22 4.811 73.85 4.640 83.49 4.558 94.02 4.498 100.00 4.938 90.64

23 WOODBURY HEIGHTS 62.28 4.832 66.81 4.769 72.74 4.747 79.53 4.701 88.07 4.554 96.71 4.593 93.07

24 WOOLWICH 64.34 3.377 68.61 3.358 75.18 3.299 84.20 3.367 92.53 3.436 97.44 3.431 99.94

*Fire Rates 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020

Deptford 0.222 0.214 0.202 0.181 0.172 0.172

Franklin FO1 0.191 0.171 0.171 0.166 0.166 0.165

Franklin FO2 0.188 0.183 0.181 0.177 0.167 0.159

Franklin FO3 0.136 0.133 0.122 0.122 0.122 0.122

Franklin FO4 0.209 0.209 0.206 0.203 0.201 0.201

Franklin FO5 0.178 0.157 0.172 0.168 0.165 0.157

Harrison 0.105 0.100 0.100 0.094 0.081 0.079

Mantua 0.097 0.094 0.083 0.101 0.099 0.097

Washington 0.193 0.183 0.176 0.159 0.147 0.139

Westville 0.286 0.265 0.252 0.231 0.224 0.210
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